Unofficial Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: 10/23/2018
Project Number: F-0089(478)471
Project Name: US-89; MP 470.52 - 479.84

Contractor Bid Received

Engineer's Estimate:
STAKER & PARSON COS DBA JACK B 10/23/2018 14:06:11

KILGORE COMPANIES, A DELAWARE 10/23/2018 14:06:12
GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 10/23/2018 14:06:11

Bid Total

"P" Section +

2,954,580.90
2,591,710.00

2,640,007.12
2,693,633.30

Region: REGION 1
County: CACHE

Bid Total

"T" Section

117,750.00
94,200.00

103,620.00
94,200.00

Total Bid
Award
Consideration

3,072,330.90
$2,685,910.00
$2,743,627.12
$2,787,833.30

Greater Than
10% Over,
Based on Declared

"P" Totals  Non-Responsive

$3,250,038.99

Comments:



