## **Unofficial Bid Results**

Bid Opening Date: 10/23/2018

Region: REGION 1

Project Number: F-0089(478)471

County: CACHE

Project Name: US-89; MP 470.52 - 479.84

Contractor	Bid Received	Bid Total "P" Section +	Bid Total "T" Section =	Total Bid Award Consideration	Greater Than 10% Over, Based on "P" Totals	Declared Non-Responsive
Engineer's Estimate:		2,954,580.90	117,750.00	3,072,330.90	\$3,250,038.99	
STAKER & PARSON COS DBA JACK B	10/23/2018 14:06:11	2,591,710.00	94,200.00	\$2,685,910.00		
KILGORE COMPANIES, A DELAWARE	10/23/2018 14:06:12	2,640,007.12	103,620.00	\$2,743,627.12		
GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC.	10/23/2018 14:06:11	2,693,633.30	94,200.00	\$2,787,833.30		

Comments: